
PARKLAND SCHOOL DIVISION  

BROOKWOOD SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2025 – 2026
Grade Level Field Trip Fee 

(Fees will be
charged as the Field

Trips occur)

Swim at School Skiing @ 
Rabbit Hill 

Recorder Cultural Fee Total Payable for 
Brookwood 
School Fees 

Kindergarten up to $80.00 n/a n/a    n/a $5.00 up to $85.00 
Grade 1 up to $60.00 $55.00 n/a n/a $5.00 up to $120.00 
Grade 2 up to $60.00 $55.00 n/a    n/a $5.00 up to $120.00 
Grade 3 up to $60.00 $55.00 n/a   $8.00 $5.00 up to $128.00 
Grade 4 up to $60.00 n/a $65.00 As needed $5.00 up to $130.00 

PAYMENT OPTIONS: 

1. Pay fees online through the Parent Portal with a credit card or Interac
Online Debit.

2. Pay fees by cash or cheque in the school office. Please make cheques
payable to Parkland School Division.

Thank you. 




